
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	TEAM	PHOENIX	FRC	2342	2025-01-01	to	2025-01-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-01-01PREVIOUS	BALANCE $365.62
2025-01-04Transfer	from	HCB	Clearinghouse txn_NQHEdy9 $250.00 $615.62
2025-01-04Transfer	from	HCB	Clearinghouse txn_YRH0mNB $500.00 $1,115.62
2025-01-04Transfer	from	HCB	Clearinghouse txn_yXHBOx0 $300.00 $1,415.62

2025-01-04TRANSFER	FROM	HCB	CLEARINGHOUSE	TO	TEAM	PHOENIX	FRC
2342 txn_JxHGKwR $95.20 $1,510.82

2025-01-06SP	WCPRODUCTS txn_brHXwoa -$1,012.89 $497.93
2025-01-06Fiscal	sponsorship	for	12/30	to	1/5 txn_QmHzppo -$80.16 $417.77
2025-01-06Amazon txn_MNHeOMk -$96.70 $321.07
2025-01-08MCMASTER-C txn_MNHeOLe -$171.10 $149.97
2025-01-09Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_evHJbEz $26.00 $175.97
2025-01-10SP	WCPRODUCTS txn_GkH8kVw -$17.98 $157.99
2025-01-10SP	WCPRODUCTS txn_5wHVkB2 -$101.94 $56.05
2025-01-10Transfer	from	HCB	Clearinghouse txn_8rH49Qw $197.45 $253.50
2025-01-10Donation	from	Megan	Saffell txn_XGHmzyE $27.96 $281.46
2025-01-10Donation	from	Megan	Saffell txn_V0HZB5Z $27.96 $309.42
2025-01-10Donation	from	Nicholas	Burns txn_R2Hawmr $26.00 $335.42
2025-01-12JOANN	STORE	INTERNET txn_WBH5w2X -$17.97 $317.45
2025-01-13BT	=REVrobotics txn_LgHGMbB -$484.06 -$166.61
2025-01-13Fiscal	sponsorship	for	1/6	to	1/12 txn_V0HZ9nM -$21.38 -$187.99
2025-01-13Donation	from	Lisa	Smith txn_NQHEp0R $52.00 -$135.99
2025-01-13Donation	from	Ravindran	Padmanabhan txn_QmHzpKn $26.00 -$109.99
2025-01-13Donation	from	Luz	Palomares txn_OXHmWnJ $27.96 -$82.03
2025-01-14BT	=REVrobotics txn_EyHY6Eo -$113.81 -$195.84
2025-01-14Donation	from	Kumari	Ponnambalam txn_BZHGXO8 $26.00 -$169.84

2025-01-14THE	HOME	DEPOT	#3486 txn_brHX8Mo -$95.75 -$265.59
2025-01-15Donation	from	Meher	Hassija txn_oyH0WRG $26.00 -$239.59
2025-01-15Donation	from	Rakhi	Grover txn_LgHGPxl $26.00 -$213.59
2025-01-15Donation	from	Peyton	Moses txn_AWHmemy $26.00 -$187.59
2025-01-16Donation	from	Nagaraj	Bukkapatnam txn_mAHpVN4 $26.00 -$161.59
2025-01-16Donation	from	Tao	Ao txn_rYHXOQd $27.96 -$133.63
2025-01-16Donation	from	Hemanshu	Kandpal txn_d7HrpYB $26.00 -$107.63
2025-01-16Donation	from	Uzma	Iqbal txn_66HyBOY $26.00 -$81.63
2025-01-16Donation	from	Kristie	Stone txn_zVH2eKL $20.00 -$61.63
2025-01-16Donation	from	Davi	Peters txn_GkH8QE7 $52.00 -$9.63
2025-01-16Donation	from	Eduardo	Martony txn_kWH6gMN $26.00 $16.37
2025-01-16Donation	from	Paul	Rolanti txn_mAHpVlQ $53.77 $70.14
2025-01-16Donation	from	Pranai	Rao txn_a8HzXad $26.00 $96.14
2025-01-16Donation	from	Alton	Craig txn_xQH4YVN $26.00 $122.14
2025-01-16Donation	from	Ray	Watts txn_9KHgz7b $26.00 $148.14
2025-01-16Donation	from	Prashant	Venkatesha	Murthy txn_QmHzxpw $26.00 $174.14
2025-01-16Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_2zHl69e $21.51 $195.65
2025-01-16Donation	from	Richard	Cribb txn_8rH4dxE $40.00 $235.65
2025-01-20Fiscal	sponsorship	for	1/13	to	1/19 txn_oyH0JeA -$44.32 $191.33
2025-01-20SP	WCPRODUCTS txn_kWH6n2r -$75.96 $115.37
2025-01-21MICHAELS	#9490 txn_GkH87Bg -$50.93 $64.44



2025-01-21THE	HOME	DEPOT	#3486 txn_yXHBAeK -$53.90 $10.54
2025-01-24Donation	from	Amy	Bewley txn_wNH2gbx $55.92 $66.46
2025-01-27Fiscal	sponsorship	for	1/20	to	1/26 txn_EyHYr9Y -$3.92 $62.54
2025-01-29Donation	from	Vinay	Goutham	Pullela txn_mAHpq8O $26.00 $88.54
2025-01-29Donation	from	Vaishnavi	Pullela txn_78HoA60 $26.00 $114.54
2025-01-29Donation	from	Ravindran	Padmanabhan txn_d7HrynQ $26.00 $140.54
2025-01-29Donation	from	Jeffrey	Peters txn_yXHBnAE $27.96 $168.50
2025-01-30Donation	from	Peyton	Moses txn_66HygKE $26.00 $194.50
2025-01-31Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_R2HaKyK $50.00 $244.50
2025-01-31Donation	from	Kevin	Wang txn_8rH4KRe $26.00 $270.50

WITHDRAWN:	$2,442.77.	DEPOSITED:	$2,347.65. $270.50

Team	Phoenix	FRC	2342	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.
The	above	transactions	are	from	Team	Phoenix	FRC	2342's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


